Relatério Geral - 15 KM - Feminino

Coloc.

1

Numero Nome

416

405
430
470
455

CAROLINA DOURADO CARDOSO
TONHA

ALINE LUISA LEAL
ERICA BITENCOURT
ROSIENE SANTOS DE SOUZA

MARIA VITORIA SANTANA FIGUEREDO
DA SILVA

Relatorio emitido em 24/04/2022 as 13:50:57

RUNNERS 42K

Id. Fx.Et. ClLFx. Sx.

40 FO0099 - F
42 F0099 - F
43 F0099 - F
37 F0099 - F
22 F0099 - F

Equipe

RUNNERS CLUB
BITENCOURT
TEAMCERQUEIRA
MARCOS CEDRAZ

Tempo

01:27:55

01:28:33
01:30:22
01:32:57
01:37:26
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